Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

July 2014

6

9:00 Sunday School
10:00 Worship

Four Cents A Meal
11:00 Coffee hour

13

9:00 Sunday School
10:00 Worship
communion

HACC Offering
11:00 Coffee hour

20

9:00 Sunday School
10:00 Worship
11:00 Coffee hour

27

9:00 Sunday School
10:00 Worship
11:00 Coffee hour

7
7:00 Maintenance
Committee Meeting

14

21

28

15

22

29

16

23

30

Wednesday

Thursday

10

Trip to Sight and
Sound, Lancaster
Bus leaves parking
lot at 7:30 a.m.

17

24

31

Friday

11

18

25

Saturday

12
Hockman-Pill wedding

19
5:00 Dinner and a
Movie

26



