Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
July 2014						
		1	2	3	4	5
6 9:00 Sunday School 10:00 Worship Four Cents A Meal 11:00 Coffee hour	7 7:00 Maintenance Committee Meeting	8	9	Trip to Sight and Sound, Lancaster Bus leaves parking lot at 7:30 a.m.	11	12 Hockman-Pill wedding
13 9:00 Sunday School 10:00 Worship communion HACC Offering 11:00 Coffee hour	14	15	16	17	18	19 5:00 Dinner and a Movie
20 9:00 Sunday School 10:00 Worship 11:00 Coffee hour	21	22	23	24	25	26
27 9:00 Sunday School 10:00 Worship 11:00 Coffee hour	28	29	30	31		